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11

13

15

District

District

District

 299,715

 342,372

 177,457

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 990

 8,322

 96,821

 47,129

 122,659

 6,111

 2,886

 14,797

 931

 11,951

 29,048

 105,437

 171,991

 5,592

 3,218

 14,204

 361

 10,437

 13,228

 52,721

 86,944

 4,690

 1,831

 7,245

 159,402  127,550  12,763

 173,201  155,426  13,745

 89,230  81,586  6,641

 523  425  42

 4,339  3,693  290

 57,101  37,751  1,969

 25,404  20,726  999

 62,873  57,671  2,115

 3,232  2,639  240

 1,611  1,143  132

 4,319  3,502  6,976

 480  411  40

 6,187  5,327  437

 15,263  13,128  657

 56,508  46,990  1,939

 86,605  82,221  3,165

 2,782  2,590  220

 1,670  1,349  199

 3,706  3,410  7,088

 187  161  13

 5,296  4,763  378

 6,857  6,146  225

 27,907  23,715  1,099

 43,729  41,884  1,331

 2,275  2,270  145

 926  794  111

 2,053  1,853  3,339

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  819,544
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 145,883

 137,563

 64,949

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 478

 2,865

 76,840

 22,247

 33,761

 2,926

 1,391

 5,375

 347

 3,897

 20,873

 49,800

 53,886

 2,381

 1,552

 4,827

 146

 3,486

 9,454

 23,964

 22,903

 1,945

 740

 2,311

 85,596  55,694  4,593

 76,541  56,427  4,595

 36,047  26,866  2,036

 285  173  20

 1,568  1,217  80

 47,172  28,192  1,476

 12,676  9,127  444

 19,330  13,895  536

 1,693  1,136  97

 841  489  61

 2,031  1,465  1,879

 200  132  15

 2,160  1,603  134

 11,738  8,700  435

 28,348  20,591  861

 30,235  22,710  941

 1,331  972  78

 910  552  90

 1,619  1,167  2,041

 81  61  4

 1,868  1,511  107

 5,248  4,066  140

 13,620  9,885  459

 12,970  9,567  366

 1,030  865  50

 407  302  31

 823  609  879

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

FL DEMOCRATIC PTY  Total:  348,395       
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11
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15

District

District

District

 69,782

 93,277

 51,046

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 223

 1,877

 2,894

 6,400

 55,783

 819

 350

 1,436

 275

 2,956

 1,160

 14,325

 71,145

 981

 430

 2,005

 109

 2,206

 591

 7,972

 37,971

 809

 290

 1,098

 34,175  33,955  1,652

 44,751  46,119  2,407

 24,358  25,511  1,177

 106  111  6

 974  848  55

 1,334  1,510  50

 3,121  3,173  106

 27,658  27,264  861

 385  398  36

 159  179  12

 438  472  526

 125  142  8

 1,548  1,319  89

 447  689  24

 6,890  7,161  274

 34,612  35,431  1,102

 456  490  35

 177  228  25

 496  659  850

 56  49  4

 1,120  1,030  56

 244  339  8

 3,791  4,023  158

 18,320  19,165  486

 359  430  20

 135  134  21

 333  341  424

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN PTY OF FL  Total:  214,105       
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11

13

15

District

District

District

 84,050

 111,532

 61,462

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 289

 3,580

 17,087

 18,482

 33,115

 2,366

 1,145

 7,986

 309

 5,098

 7,015

 41,312

 46,960

 2,230

 1,236

 7,372

 106

 4,745

 3,183

 20,785

 26,070

 1,936

 801

 3,836

 39,631  37,901  6,518

 51,909  52,880  6,743

 28,825  29,209  3,428

 132  141  16

 1,797  1,628  155

 8,595  8,049  443

 9,607  8,426  449

 15,885  16,512  718

 1,154  1,105  107

 611  475  59

 1,850  1,565  4,571

 155  137  17

 2,479  2,405  214

 3,078  3,739  198

 21,270  19,238  804

 21,758  24,080  1,122

 995  1,128  107

 583  569  84

 1,591  1,584  4,197

 50  51  5

 2,308  2,222  215

 1,365  1,741  77

 10,496  9,807  482

 12,439  13,152  479

 886  975  75

 384  358  59

 897  903  2,036

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

NO PARTY AFFILIATION  Total:  257,044       


